

Jenks Pom

2018-2019 Sponsorship Opportunities and Benefits

Platinum Sponsor - \$1000, (tax-deductible benefit of \$790 benefits to sponsor = \$210)

- Recognition at Jenks Pom Fashion Show (1,000+ attendees) to be held September 11th, 2018 at Jenks PAC
 - Full page individual black and white advertisement in Fashion Show Program (value \$150)
 - Recognition in pre-show slide show
 - o Recognition by emcees during Fashion Show as a Jenks Pom Sponsor
 - 4 complimentary tickets to Jenks Fashion Show or 4 Corporate Sponsor T-Shirts (\$60 value)
- Recognition in an advertisement thanking all Jenks Pom Sponsors in the Jenks Varsity Football Programs
- Recognition on Jenks Pom t-shirt distributed to 80+ girls in Jenks Pom Program
- Recognition on the Jenkspom.com website
- Benefits individual account of pom member salesperson- \$450

Gold Sponsor - \$500 (tax-deductible benefit of \$385 benefits to sponsor = \$115)

- Recognition at Jenks Pom Fashion Show (1,000+ attendees) to be held September 11th, 2018 at Jenks PAC
 - Listed in full-page advertisement thanking all Jenks Pom Sponsors in Fashion Show Program
 - ½ page individual black and white advertisement in Fashion Show Program (value \$85)
 - Recognition in pre-show slide show
 - o Recognition by emcees during Fashion Show as a Jenks Pom Sponsor
 - 2 complimentary tickets to Jenks Fashion Show or 2 Corporate Sponsor T-Shirts (value \$30)
- Recognition in an advertisement thanking all Jenks Pom Sponsors in the Jenks Varsity Football Programs
- Recognition on Jenks Pom t-shirt distributed to 80+ girls in Jenks Pom Program
- · Recognition on the Jenkspom.com website
- Benefits individual account of pom member salesperson \$200

Silver Sponsor - \$300 (tax-deductible benefit of \$220 benefits to sponsor = \$80)

- Recognition at Jenks Pom Fashion Show (1,000+ attendees) to be held September 11th, 2018 at Jenks PAC
 - Listed in full-page advertisement thanking all Jenks Pom Sponsors in Fashion Show Program
 - Recognition in pre-show slide show
 - o ¼ page individual black and white advertisement in Fashion Show Program (value \$50)
 - 2 complimentary tickets to Jenks Fashion Show or 2 Corporate Sponsor T-Shirts (value \$30)
- Recognition in an advertisement thanking all Jenks Pom Sponsors in the Jenks Varsity Football Programs
- Recognition on Jenks Pom t-shirt distributed to 80+ girls in Jenks Pom Program
- Recognition on the Jenkspom.com website
- Benefits individual account of pom member salesperson \$75

Bronze Plus Sponsor - \$150 (tax-deductible benefit of \$100 benefit to sponsor =\$50)

- Recognition at Jenks Pom Fashion Show (1,000+ attendees) to be held September 11th, 2018 at Jenks PAC
 - o Listed in full-page advertisement thanking all Jenks Pom Sponsors in Fashion Show Program
 - Recognition in pre-show slide show
 - ¼ page individual black and white advertisement in Fashion Show Program (value \$50)
- · Recognition in an advertisement thanking all Jenks Pom Sponsors in the Jenks Varsity Football Programs
- Recognition on Jenks Pom t-shirt distributed to 80+ girls in Jenks Pom Program
- Recognition on the Jenkspom.com website

Bronze Sponsor - \$100 (tax-deductible benefit of \$100)

- Recognition at Jenks Pom Fashion Show (1,000+ attendees) to be held September 11th, 2018 at Jenks PAC
 - Listed in full-page advertisement thanking all Jenks Pom Sponsors in Fashion Show Program
 - Recognition in pre-show slide show
- Recognition in an advertisement thanking all Jenks Pom Sponsors in the Jenks Varsity Football Programs
- Recognition on the Jenkspom.com website



Jenks Pom

SPONSORSHIP CONTRACT/CONTACT SHEET

Business Contact Perso	on	
Business Name		
Address		
City	State	Zip Code
Phone Number		Email:
Company website:		
Jenks Pom Member to		
Denote your sponsorship level		
Platinum Sponsor	\$1,000	
Platinum Sponsor Gold Sponsor	\$ 500	
Silver Sponsor	\$ 300	
Silver Sponsor Bronze Plus Sponso Bronze Sponsor	r \$ 150	
Bronze Sponsor	\$ 100	
	dicated on chec	k (if \$249 or less, then amount is fully tax-deductible)
Please make checks pay	<mark>able to JHS P</mark>	OM - a tax receipt will be mailed to you

Mail checks to: Jenks Pom c/o Lori Munger **12007 S Umber St** Jenks, OK 74037

Questions: Jenks Pom Booster Club President

Lori Munger

Phone: 918-346-1788 Email: lamunger@cox.net

Deadline for sponsorship and payment is June 26, 2018 to have company name printed on t-shirt for all pom girls to wear on game day in the fall. After June 26, 2018 you will be recognized in other benefits.